31. Landkreislauf

09. Mai 2015

Die Wechselstationen sind ab folgenden
Zeiten besetzt:

Stationen
Auerbach
Sackdilling
Konigstein
Eschenfelden
Holnstein
Kirchenreinbach
Etzelwang
Weigendorf
Farnried
Frechetsfeld
Pesensricht

lllschwang

Zeit
06.30 Uhr
07.00 Uhr
07.30 Uhr
07.30 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
08.15 Uhr
08.30 Uhr
08.30 Uhr
09.00 Uhr
09.15 Uhr

09.30 Uhr

09.30 Uhr

Verein

ASV Auerbach

FF Nitzlbuch

TSV Koénigstein

SC Eschenfelden
FF Holnstein

VFT Kirchenreinbach
SV Etzelwang
SpVgg Weigendorf
SK Furnried

FF Frechetsfeld

FF Augsberg

SV lllschwang



